PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
B.P.T. Bio Pure Technology Ltd.	06/13/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMT - Advanced Membranes Technologies Ltd.	
Street Address:	2 Weizman Street	
Internal Address:	c/o Adv. Osnat Sarusi-Firstater and/or Yossi Mendelbaum, Lipa Meir and Co.	
City:	Beit Amot Hashkaot, Tel Aviv	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13144116

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2122468959

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212 708-1800

Email: gdeluca@ladas.com

Correspondent Name: Elliot W. Lipins

Address Line 1: 1040 Avenue of the Americas

Address Line 2: 6th Floor

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10018

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0581-000/EWL
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Elliot W. Lipins
Signature:	/Elliot W. Lipins/
Date:	04/03/2013

Total Attachments: 15

source=Court#page1.tif	
source=Court#page2.tif	
source=Court#page3.tif	
source=Court#page4.tif	
source=Court#page5.tif	
source=Court#page6.tif	
source=Court#page7.tif	
source=Court#page8.tif	
source=Court#page9.tif	
source=Court#page10.tif	
source=Court#page11.tif	
source=Court#page12.tif	
source=Court#page13.tif	
source=Court#page14.tif	
source=Court#page15.tif	

Form no. 6

Serial No. 164/12

טופס מטי 6

מסי סידורי <u>164/12</u>

אישור תרגום

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

I the undersigned Daniel Warschawski (full name)

אני החיימ <u>דניאל ורשבסקי</u>

Notary at 38 King Georges Str Tel Aviv hereby declare that I am well acquainted with the Hebrew and English languages and that the document attached to this certification

marked "A" is a correct (letter or number)

translation into English

(language of translation)

of The original document

(the original document/certified copy of the original document/a document that is not the original document nor a certified copy of the original document)*

drawn up in the Hebrew

language, which has been produced to me, and [] is also attached herewith/ a photocopy of which is also attached herewith ** and marked "B"

(letter or number)

In witness whereof I certify the correctness of the said translation by my signature and seal. .

(השם וזמלא)

נוטריון ב - המלך גיורגי 38 תל-אביב מצהיר בזת, כי אני שולט היטב בשפות העברית ו - האנגלית וכי המסמך המצורף

לאישור זה והמסומן <u>ייאיי</u>

(באות או במטפר)

חוא תרגום מדוייק ל <u>אנגלית</u> (שפת התרגום)

של <u>המסמך המקורי</u>

חערוך בשפה <u>חעברית</u> שהוצג לפני ואשר 🔲 חוא/ 🔀 חעתק צילומי שלו ** מצורף גם הוא לאישורי זה ומסומן <u>ייב</u>יי (באות או במספר)

ולראית אני מאשר את דיוק התרגום האמור בחתימת ידי ובתותמי.

חיום <u>10</u>.12.<u>12</u>.

שכרי בסך <u>250</u> שייח כולל מעיימ שולם.

10.12.12 This day

NIS including YAT

tary's Seal and Signature

WARSCHAMBRY DANIEL il a tade חותם הנוטריו∦וחתימתו LCONG

*mark the appropriate option; if marked "a document that is not original document nor a certified copy of the original document", you may indicate that the document was received by facsimile or that it is an uncertified photocopy of a document or a similar indication.

** marked the appropriate option.

15 617 ציין את חחלופה המתאימה; צוין יימסמך שאינו הפסמך המקורי או העתק מאושר שלויי

ניתן לציין לצדו אם נתקבל בפקסימיליה או שהוא צילום מאושר של מסמך וכדומה.

מסמך זת חופק עייי מחולל חטפסים של אסקי - ההוצאה לאור טלי 6242060-03, פקס 6240605-03

In the District Court

Liquidation Case 10170-10-11 (Motion no. handwtitten 27) Before her honor, the Vice President, Judge V. Elsheich

The Companies Ordinance [New version], 5743 – 1983

[hereinafter: the "Ordinance"]

The Companies Regulations (Liquidation), 5747 -1987

[hereinafter: the "Regulations"]

And in the case of:

B.P.T BIO PURE TECHNOLOGY LTD. (under liquidation) private

company no. 51-192600-8

[hereinafter: the "Company"]

And in the case of:

Adv. Dorit Levy Tyller, under her appointment as special administrator

to the Company

By itself and/or c/o its attorney Adv. Mor Nardia et al.

Of 124 Ibn Gvirol st., 124, Tel Aviv 62038

Tel: 03-5272164; Fax: 03-5272166

[hereinafter: the "Special administrator"]

And in the case of:

AMT - ADVANCED MEMBRANES TECHNOLOGIES LTD private

company no. 51-474860-7

c/o its attorney Adv. Osnat Sarusi-Firstater and/or Yossi Mendelbaum,

Lipa Meir and CO.

of 2 Weizman st., Beit Amot Hashkaot, Tel Aviv

Tel: 03-6970222; Fax: 03-6918541

[hereinafter: the "Purchaser"]

And in the case of:

The State of Israel, The Ministry of Industry, Trade and Labor - The

Chief Scientist's Office

c/o the Tel Aviv District Attorney's Office (Civil)

of 1 Henrietta Szold st., Tel Aviv 64294 Tel: 03-6970222; Fax: 03-6918541

[hereinafter: the "Chief Scientist]

And in the case of:

the Official Receiver

Of 2 Ha'shlosha st., Tel Aviv

[hereinafter: the "Official Receiver"]

Date: June 13, 2012

Court's Order

In accordance to the Motion and based on the reasons specified therein, I hereby order as

- 1. Further to my decision as of February 26th, 2012 (Motion no. 25) in regard to the approval to sale the properties and operation of B.P.T BIO PURE TECHNOLOGY LTD. (under liquidation) private company no. 51-192600-8 (hereinafter: the "Company"), as specified under Appendix "1" enclosed to this Order as an integral part hereto (hereinafter: the "Merchandise"), I hereby approve the sale of the Merchandise, within its definition under Appendix ,1 to the hands of, and in the name of, AMT - ADVANCED MEMBRANES TECHNOLOGIES LTD private company no. 51-474860-7 (hereinafter: the "Purchaser"), while the entire Merchandise is free of any debt, foreclosure, lien, mortgage and any right whatsoever in favor of any third party, pursuant to Section 34A in the Sale Law, 5728 - 1968.
- 2. I hereby order any authorized authority and/or entity, which keep records under any law, to register all the relevant components of the Merchandise in the name of the Purchaser pursuant to this Order, and subject to the payment of any fee, levy or other mandatory payment required under any law in relation with the aforesaid registration.

seal + signature (-): Esther Nachlieli Hayat

Judge, Registrar

The Tel Aviv District Court

Court

Seal: The Tel Aviv District Court - I approve - That this is a true and correct copy of the original

Date: November 28, 2012 Signature: signature (-)

Round seal: emblem of the State of Israel 318 - The Tel Aviv Yafo District Court

PATENT

REEL: 030141 FRAME: 0630

MARSCHAWSKI THIVE

מר"ק 11-10-10-10 (בפשׁה מסׁ) בסני כבי השופטת, טגיינ, ו־אלשי

בבית המשפט המחוזי

בתל-אביב יפו

1]27393

מפלדת התקנות <u>החברת</u>

פקודת החברות (נוסה חוש), התשמ"ג-1983 תקנות תחברות (סירוק), התשמ"ו-1987

S1-192600-8 .a.n (במירוק) B.P.T BIO PURE TECHNOLOGY LTD

עושך דורית לוי טולר, בתפקידת במנהלת מינחדת לחברה

<u>ובעניין:</u> בעצמה ויאו עייי בייכ עוחייד מור נרדיה ואתי

<u>המנחלת המיוחרת</u>

מרחוב אכן גבורול 124, תל אביב 62038 03-5272166 : 0קס: 03-5272164 Oct

אני. אם. טי – אדוונסד ממברנס טכנולוגיים בעיימ ח.ם. ז-474850- ב

(AMT-ADVANCED MEMBRANES THE CNOLOGIES LTD) עייו בייכ עות"ד אסנת סרוסי-פירסטטר ראו מסי מנדלכאום, ליפא מאיר ושותי

מרחוב ויצמן 2, בית אמות השקעות, תל אביב טלי: 03-6970222, 0קס: 03-6970222

<u>חַרוכשׁוַל</u>

מדינת ישראל, משרד התמיית –לשכת המדען הראשי <u>ובעניין ג</u>

עייי פרקליטות כוחוז תל-אביב (אזרחי) מרחוב הנרייטת סולד ג, תל אביב 64294

טלי: 03-6918541 : 0קס , 03-6970222

<u>המלען חראשי</u>

<u>הכנייר</u>

כונט תנכסים חרשמי מויחוב השלושה 2, תל אביב

<u>-14-</u>

בחתאם לבקשה ומנימוקיה, הנני מודה בואת כדלקמן :

- 1. בחמשך לתחלטתי מיום 26.02.2012 (בקשה מסי 25) בדבר אישור מכר (כסי ופעילות B.P.T BIO PURE ... TECHNOLOGY LTD (בפירוק) ח.פ. 8-2000-12 (להלף: "החצרה"), כמפורט בנספח מסי "ני" המצורף לצו זת כחלק בלתי נפרד הימנו (לחלן: "תממכר"), חריני מאשרת את מכירוג הממכר בהגדרתו בנספח 1 לידי ועייש חברת איי. אם, טי – אדוונסד ממברנס טכנולוגייט בעיימ ח.פ. 7-51-474860 (לחלן): ייחדוכשתיין, כאשר כלל הממכר חנרכש וממתעבר יתיח נקי מכל חוב, עיקול, שעבור, משכון זזכות כלשהי לטובת צד שלישי כלשהו, על פי טעיף 34אי לחִוק חמכר התשכ״ח-1968.
- 2. תריני מורח לכל רשות ו/או גוף מוספך, המנהלים מרשם עיים כל דין, לרשום את כל רכיבי הממכר חרלוונטיים עייש הרוכשת בחולאם לצו זה, ובכפוף לתשלום כל אגרח, היטל או תשלום חובח אחר תודרשים בחתאם לכל דין ביחס לרישום כאמור.

אטתני וחליאלי - חיאט שומשת, רשמת) בית משפט קומחוון

בית המשפט

http://www.court.gov.il/EPDefault/FlashReader/print.asp

28/11/2012

Appendix A

STATUS REPORT - B.P.T. BIO PURE TECHNOLOGY LTD.

File No.:

70068

Country:

USA

Type:

Consultation

Title:

PATENT REVIEW

Status:

Pending

File No:

70116

Country:

PCT

Туре:

Patent

Application No:

PCT/IL2010/000032

Filing Date:

January 13, 2010

Title:

SOLVENT AND ACID STABLE MEMBRANES, METHODS OF

MANUFACTURE THEREOF AND METHODS OF USE THEREOF INTER

ALIA FOR SEPARATING METAL IONS FROM LIQUID PROCESS

STREAMS

Status:

Expired

File No .:

70243

Country:

USA

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

13/144,116

Filing Date:

July 12, 2011

Title:

SOLVENT AND ACID STABLE MEMBRANES, METHODS OF MANUFACTURE THEREOF AND METHODS OF USE THEREOF INTER

ALIA FOR SEPARATING METAL IONS FROM LIQUID PROCESS

STREAMS

Status:

Pending

Notes:

November 19, 2011 – Next deadline to file Declaration/Power of Attorney and Assignment documents with a one-month extension fee at approx cost of US

\$800.00.

File No.:

70757

Country:

Israel

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

194150

Filing Date:

September 16, 2008

Title:

HYBRID MEMBRANE MODULE, SYSTEM AND PROCESS FOR

TREATMENT OF INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER

Status:

Pending

Notes: December 25, 2011 - Deadline to respond to outstanding Office Action

File No:

71355

Country:

US PROVISIONAL

Type:

Patent

Application No.

61/383,109

Filing Date:

September 15, 2010

Title:

PROCESS FOR PURIFYING SULFURIC ACID STREAMS

Status:

Expired

File No.: Country: 72033

Type:

Australia

Amaliandan N

Patent

Application No.:

2007228330

Filing Date:

March 20, 2007 (PCT filing date)

Title:

HYBRID MEMBRANE MODULE, SYSTEM AND PROCESS FOR

TREATMENT OF INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER

Status:

Abandoned (client sent e-mail on September 27, 2011 that they do not wish to

proceed with the patent - Acceptance fee not paid)

File No .:

72034

Country:

Brazil

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

PI0709332-2

Filing Date:

March 20, 2007 (PCT filing date)

Title:

HYBRID MEMBRANE MODULE, SYSTEM AND PROCESS FOR

TREATMENT OF INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER

Status:

Pending

Notes:

Renewal fee due March 20, 2012. Examination requested, awaiting first Office

Action.

File No.:

72035

Country:

Canada

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

2,638,102

Filing Date:

March 20, 2007 (PCT filing date)

Title:

HYBRID MEMBRANE MODULE, SYSTEM AND PROCESS FOR

TREATMENT OF INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER

Status:

Pending

Notes:

March 20, 2012 - Deadline to pay Renewal and file Request for Examination

File No.:

72036

Country:

China

Туре:

Patent

Application No.:

200780009936.9

Filing Date:

March 3, 2007 (PCT filing date)

Title:

HYBRID MEMBRANE MODULE, SYSTEM AND PROCESS FOR

TREATMENT OF INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER

Status:

Pending

Notes:

Awaiting next Office Action.

File No.:

72037

Country:

Europe

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

07713381.7

Filing Date:

March 3, 2007 (PCT filing date)

Title:

HYBRID MEMBRANE MODULE, SYSTEM AND PROCESS FOR

TREATMENT OF INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER

Status:

Pending

Notes:

December 24, 2011 - Deadline to respond to Search Report and confirm if wish to

proceed with application

3

File No.:

72038

Country:

India

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

4022/KOLNP/2008

Filing Date:

March 20, 2007 (PCT filing date)

Title:

HYBRID MEMBRANE MODULE, SYSTEM AND PROCESS FOR

TREATMENT OF INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER

Status:

Pending

Notes:

Request for Examination filed on March 3, 2010. Waiting for first Office Action.

File No.:

72039

Country:

Japan

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

2009-501018

Filing Date:

March 20, 2007 (PCT filing date)

Title:

HYBRID MEMBRANE MODULE, SYSTEM AND PROCESS FOR

TREATMENT OF INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER

Status:

Pending

Notes:

Awaiting receipt of next Office Action.

File No.:

72040

Country:

Mexico

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

MX/a/2008/011882

Filing Date:

March 20, 2007 (PCT filing date)

Title:

HYBRID MEMBRANE MODULE, SYSTEM AND PROCESS FOR

TREATMENT OF INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER

Status:

Pending

Notes:

Awaiting first Office Action

File No.:

72041

Country:

South Korea

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

10-2008-7025526

Filing Date:

March 20, 2007 (PCT filing date)

Title:

HYBRID MEMBRANE MODULE, SYSTEM AND PROCESS FOR

TREATMENT OF INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER

Status:

Pending

Notes:

March 20, 2012 - Deadline to file Request for Examination

File No.:

72042

Country:

USA

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

12/293,297

Filing Date:

September 17, 2008

Title:

HYBRID MEMBRANE MODULE, SYSTEM AND PROCESS FOR

TREATMENT OF INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER

Status:

Pending

Notes:

A Request for Continued Examination was filed in May 2011.

File No.:

72043

Country:

Russia

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

2008141248

Filing Date:

March 20, 2007 (PCT filing date)

Title:

HYBRID MEMBRANE MODULE, SYSTEM AND PROCESS FOR

TREATMENT OF INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER

Status:

Pending

Future Activity:

Decision to Grant received – Awaiting confirmation from Russian associate that the patent certificate fees and annual fees were paid and await receipt of Patent

Certificate.

File No.:

72044

Country:

Holland

Туре:

Patent

Registration No.:

1064073

Registration Date:

June 21, 2006

Title:

SELECTIVE MEMBRANE

Status:

OLDECTIVE MEN

Notes:

Renewal fee due February 15, 2012

File No .:

72045

Country:

Germany

00111111111

Type:

Patent

Registration No.:

69932041-0-08 June 21, 2006

 ${\bf Registration\ Date:}$

Anny manimitals a syna synan i sa

Title: Status: SELECTIVE MEMBRANE

.....

Issued

Notes:

Renewal fee due February 15, 2012

File No.:

72046

Country: Type: Austria Patent

Registration No.:

E330,690

Registration Date:

June 21, 2006

Title:

June 21, 2000

Status:

SELECTIVE MEMBRANE
Issued

Notes:

Renewal fee due February 15, 2012

File No.:

72047

Country:

Italy

Туре:

Patent

Registration No.:

1064073

Registration Date:

June 21, 2006

Title:

SELECTIVE MEMBRANE

Status:

Issued

Notes:

Renewal fee due February 15, 2012

File No.:

72048

Country:

Belgium

Type:

Patent

Registration No.:

1064073

Registration Date:

June 21, 2006

Title:

SELECTIVE MEMBRANE

Status:

Issued

Notes:

Renewal fee due February 15, 2012

File No.:

72049

Country:

France Patent

Type:

Faicht 1021022

Registration No.:

1064073

Registration Date:

June 21, 2006

Title:

SELECTIVE MEMBRANE

Status: Notes: Issued

Y241 - 767 - -

Renewal fee due February 15, 2012

File No.:

72050

Country:

Switzerland

Type:

Patent 1064073

Registration No.:

Registration Date:

June 21, 2006

Title:

SELECTIVE MEMBRANE

Status:

Issued

Notes:

Renewal fee due February 15, 2012

File No.:

72086

Country:

Israel

Type:

Filing Date:

Patent

Application No.:

123326 February 16, 1998

Registration No.:

123326

Registration Date:

February 03, 2002

Title:

SELECTIVE MEMBRANE AND PROCESS FOR ITS PREPARATION

Status:

Issued

Notes:

Renewal fee due on February 16, 2012.

File No.:

72216

Country:

USAPROVISIONAL

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

61/419,952

Filing Date:

December 06, 2010

Title:

SEED CRYSTALS OF SPARINGLY SOLUBLE COMPOUNDS AND THEIR

USE IN SEPARATION PROCESSES

Status:

Pending

Notes:

December 6, 2011 - Deadline to file full US application or corresponding

applications in other countries, claiming priority from this application.

Assignment not filed - estimated cost US \$450.00.

File No .:

73224

Country:

USAPROVISIONAL

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

61/446,087

Filing Date:

February 24, 2011

Title:

RECOVERY OF GOLD MANUFACTURING COST BY AN ADVANCED

MEMBRANE BASED PROCESS

Status:

Pending

Notes:

Assignment not filed - estimated cost US \$450.00.

File No .:

73234

Country:

USAPROVISIONAL

Type: Application No.: Patent

trppnomes t

61/446,090

Filing Date:

February 24, 2011

Title:

RECOVERY OF RAW MATERIALS FROM ELECTROREFINING BLEED BY

MEANS OF HIGH PRESSURE ACID STABLE NANOFILTRATION

Status:

Pending

Notes:

Assignment not filed - estimated cost US \$450.00.

8

File No.:

73240

Country:

USAPROVISIONAL

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

61/446,358

Filing Date:

February 24, 2011

Title:

RECOVERY OF URANIUM FROM SX RAFFINATE BLEED/ EFFLUENT/ TAILING STREAMS BY IMPLEMENTING HMT (HYBRID MEMBRANE

TECHNONLOGY) AND NANOFILTRATION MEMBRANES

Status:

Pending

File No.:

73242

Country:

USAPROVISIONAL

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

61/446,135

Filing Date:

February 24, 2011

Title:

APPLICATION OF NANOFILTRATION IN COPPER MINES

Status: Notes:

Pending

Assignment not filed - estimated cost US \$450.00

File No.:

74117

Country:

Israel

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

214042

Filing Date:

July 12, 2011

Title:

SOLVENT AND ACID STABLE MEMBRANES, METHODS OF

MANUFACTURE THEREOF AND METHODS OF USE THEREOF INTER ALIA FOR SEPARATING METAL IONS FROM LIQUID PROCESS

STREAMS

Status:

Pending

Notes:

November 12, 2011 - Next deadline to file Power of Attorney with one month

extension. Extensions available at approximately US \$65.00 per month.

File No.:

74118

Country:

Canada

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

Not yet known

Filing Date:

January 13, 2010 (PCT filing date)

Title:

SOLVENT AND ACID STABLE MEMBRANES, METHODS OF

MANUFACTURE THEREOF AND METHODS OF USE THEREOF INTER ALIA FOR SEPARATING METAL IONS FROM LIQUID PROCESS

STREAMS

Status:

Pending

Notes:

Awaiting receipt of completed Identification of Client and Third Parties Form.

File No.:

74119

Country:

Singapore

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

201105087-9

Filing Date:

January 13, 2010 (PCT filing date)

Title:

SOLVENT AND ACID STABLE MEMBRANES, METHODS OF

MANUFACTURE THEREOF AND METHODS OF USE THEREOF INTER

ALIA FOR SEPARATING METAL IONS FROM LIQUID PROCESS

STREAMS

Status:

Pending

Notes:

April 13, 2012 - Deadline to proceed with prosecution Option 1.

File No.:

74120

Country:

Chile Patent

Type:

1701-11

Application No.: Filing Date:

January 13, 2010 (PCT filing date)

Title:

SOLVENT AND ACID STABLE MEMBRANES, METHODS OF

MANUFACTURE THEREOF AND METHODS OF USE THEREOF INTER ALIA FOR SEPARATING METAL IONS FROM LIQUID PROCESS

STREAMS

Status:

Pending

Notes:

November 24, 2011- Estimated deadline to file Notarized and legalized Power of

Attorney. Additional cost of approximately US \$200.00.

File No.:

74121

Country:

China

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

Not yet known

Filing Date:

January 13, 2010

Title:

SOLVENT AND ACID STABLE MEMBRANES, METHODS OF

MANUFACTURE THEREOF AND METHODS OF USE THEREOF INTER

ALIA FOR SEPARATING METAL IONS FROM LIQUID PROCESS

STREAMS

Status:

Pending

Notes:

January 13, 2012 - Deadline to file request for examination

File No.:

74122

Country:

Australia

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

2010205412

Filing Date:

January 13, 2010 SOLVENT AND ACID STABLE MEMBRANES, METHODS OF

Title:

MANUFACTURE THEREOF AND METHODS OF USE THEREOF INTER

ALIA FOR SEPARATING METAL IONS FROM LIQUID PROCESS

STREAMS

Status:

Pending

File No.:

74123

Country:

Europe

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

10731115.1

Filing Date:

January 13, 2010

Title:

SOLVENT AND ACID STABLE MEMBRANES, METHODS OF

MANUFACTURE THEREOF AND METHODS OF USE THEREOF INTER ALIA FOR SEPARATING METAL IONS FROM LIQUID PROCESS

STREAMS

Status:

Pending

Notes:

March 12, 2012 - Deadline to respond to Communication to file voluntary

amendments.

October 27, 2011

STATUS REPORT - B.P.T. BIO PURE TECHNOLOGY LTD.

File No .:

74124

Country:

South Africa

Type:

Patent

Application No.:

2011/05932

Filing Date:

January 13, 2010

Title:

SOLVENT AND ACID STABLE MEMBRANES, METHODS OF

MANUFACTURE THEREOF AND METHODS OF USE THEREOF INTER

ALIA FOR SEPARATING METAL IONS FROM LIQUID PROCESS

STREAMS

Status:

Pending

Notes:

February 12, 2012 - Deadline to file original signed Declaration/Power of

Attorney, Assignments & Statement on the Use of Inigenousdocuments.

Approx cost to file outstanding documents is US \$320.00.

12